
Summer Term Dairy Dates 
 
Wednesday 1st May 
Year 1 & Year 2 trip to Stephenson Museum  
 
Thursday 2nd May  
Reception Trip to The Hirsel – Field to Fork 
 
Monday 6th May  
May Day - bank holiday – school closed  
 
Tuesday 7th & Wednesday 8th May  
Year 4 Residential  
 
Monday 13th May  
Skipping Workshop Year 4  
 
Wednesday 22nd May  
Year 4 trip to the Laing Gallery, Newcastle – CANCELLED 
 

Friday 24th May 
School closes for half term – 3.15pm 

Monday 3rd June 
School resumes 

 
Thursday 6th June  
Year 3 & 4 Countryside Day  
 
Tuesday 18th June  
Reception, Year 1 & Year 2 Sports Day – Details to follow  
 
Friday 21st June 
New Starters parents meeting / children’s play session 3.45-4.45pm 
 
Tuesday 25th June  
Year 3 & Year 4 Sports Day – Details to follow  
 
Wednesday 3rd July 
New starters school lunch from 11.15am 
 
Tuesday 9th July 
Family Fun Afternoon – All Welcome – 1.30-3.30pm 
 
Friday 12th July  
Year 4 transition day to Middle School.  Reception to Year 3 move up session. 

Friday 19th July 

Last day of term – School closes at 2pm 

Wednesday 4th September 

School resumes 


